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Solitaire Lodge 

Tariff Schedule 2019-2020 
 

Retail & Wholesale Tariff 
 

Solitaire Lodge, one of New Zealand’s premiere luxury lodges, enjoys breathtaking views 

over Lake Tarawera, with lush natural bush and volcanic landscape backdrop. 

Styled with comfort in mind, all 9 luxurious suites feature panoramic views over Lake 

Tarawera’s still deep waters. Freestanding baths allow views over the lake while soaking. 

Complimentary mini bar, fruit and snacks are also at hand. 

 

Easy lake access allows exploration of surrounding waters, secluded private bays, a three hour 

hike to 65 meter waterfalls and natural thermal hot springs in which to soak and unwind. 

Embark on an adventurous scenic helicopter flight over the surrounding volcanic landscape 

and land on an active volcano. Catch a good sized rainbow trout for dinner, or explore tranquil 

waters in a kayak or motorised dinghy. 

 

The lodge is also the perfect place to simply relax, indulge and rejuvenate, left in the able 

hands of your warm, friendly New Zealand hosts. 

 

         

     

mailto:solitaire@solitairelodge.co.nz
http://www.solitairelodge.co.nz/


 
 

16 Ronald Road, Lake Tarawera RD5, Rotorua, New Zealand 
Telephone: + 64 7 362 8208 Facsimile: + 64 7 362 8445 Email: solitaire@solitairelodge.co.nz 

Website: www.solitairelodge.co.nz  

 

 

Wholesale Tariff 2019-2020 
 

Rates inclusive of 15% GST Winter Season  
Rack 

Winter Season 
Nett 

Autumn / 
Spring Season  

Rack 

Autumn /  
Spring Season  

Nett 
Summer 

Rack 
Summer  

Nett 

              

Executive Suite Double/Twin $1,550 $1,163 $2,000 $1,500 $2,400 $1,800 

Executive Suite Single $1,200 $900 $1,650 $1,238 $2,050 $1,538 

              

Tarawera Suite Double/Twin $1,850 $1,388 $2,300 $1,725 $2,700 $2,025 

Tarawera Suite Single $1,500 $1,125 $1,950 $1,463 $2,350 $1,763 

              

Villa Suite Double/Twin $2,000 $1,500 $2,450 $1,838 $2,850 $2,138 

Villa Suite Single $1,650 $1,238 $2,100 $1,575 $2,500 $1,875 

            

Solitaire Suite Double/Twin $2,150 $1,613 $2,600 $1,950 $3,000 $2,250 

Solitaire Suite Single $1,800 $1,350 $2,250 $1,688 $2,650 $1,988 

              

** Extra Person Charge $650 $488 $650 $488 $650 $488 
 

All Suite rates are quoted in New Zealand dollars inclusive of 15% goods and services tax (GST). 
 

Winter Season 1 May – 30 September 2019 

Autumn / Spring Season  1 October – 30 November 2019 / 1 March –  30 April 2020 
Summer Season 1 December 2019 – 28 February 2020 

Suite Tariff – Full Board  
Full Board Suite Tariff includes accommodation, complimentary mini bar (alcoholic & non 
alcoholic beverages & snacks), pre dinner drinks & canapés, five course dinner, full country 
breakfast and light lunch.  Complimentary WIFI.  Use of Lodge dinghies and kayaks. 

Child & Extra Person 
Policy 

Children are most welcome. We recommend early dining for children under 8 years and offer 
special meals by arrangement from 6pm, please contact the Lodge hosts for further 
information.  Children under the age of five years are FOC. ** All extra persons are charged 
$650 including 15% GST per night – includes Full Board Tariff as above. 

Cancellation Policy 

Within 30 days of arrival date – 25% of all room nights booked will be charged 
Within 10 days of arrival date – 100% of all room nights booked will be charged 
Except the period, 1st December to the 28th of February when the following penalty applies: 
Within 90 days of arrival date – 50% of all room nights booked will be charged 
Within 60 days of arrival date – 100% of all room nights booked will be charged 

Minimum Stay Period Between the 15th of December and 15th of January, a minimum two night stay applies. 
Check in / Check out 1400 Check in / 1100 Check out 

Group Bookings Room reservations for 3 or more rooms on the same date will be treated as a group 
reservation and group policies will apply.  Cancellation policies will be stated in the 
confirmation letters for both FIT and group reservations. 
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GUEST ACCOMMODATION 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Please note the recommended number of maximum guests per room is a guideline.  
Bookings requiring different room configurations to the above guide are to be booked direct with the  

Lodges reservations team on T: + 64 7 362 8208 or E: solitaire@solitairelodge.co.nz 
 

6 Executive Suites – Bay View or Lake View                           33 SQM 
Each Executive Suite offers spectacular views overlooking Lake 
Tarawera, lavish super king beds, comfortable chairs for lounging, 
grand picture windows and a private balcony with stunning vista.   
Freestanding baths big enough for two, overlooking the Lake give 
you the opportunity to soak in the view.  

Max no. of guests –  2 Adults. 

 
1 Solitaire Suite – Lake View                                                      80 SQM 
Set in a separate building the Solitaire Suite offers peace, total 
privacy and a breathtaking outlook through dramatic picture 
windows across glassy Lake Tarawera. Guests will delight with the 
large master bedroom, lounge and bathroom to match.  In addition, 
there is a private sundeck and separate guest bedroom.  Each 
bedroom enjoys separate bathroom access.  
Max no. of guests – Bedroom One 2 Adults.  Bedroom One & Two 2 
Adults and 2 Children; 4 Adults.  

1 Tarawera Suite – Lake and Bay View                                    70 SQM 
The Tarawera Suite features floor to ceiling glass that embrace an 
uninterrupted view from the tranquil bay up to the majestic summit 
of Mount Tarawera. This Suite has a split level design and features 
a generous bedroom with relaxing sitting area and separate dining 
room.  Private balconies are perfectly positioned to take in one of 
New Zealand’s most spectacular views.  
Max no. of guests – 2 Adults. 

1 Villa Suite – Bay View                                          75 SQM + 108 SQM 
The Villa Suite is all about space – the ground floor features a Master 
bedroom ensuite with a freestanding bath overlooking the lake, 
where you can bathe and enjoy the view.  A living / dining area and 
outdoor deck overlook the bay. A second equally spacious bedroom 
with ensuite awaits upstairs.  Ideal for families or group of friends 
travelling together.  
Max no. of guests – Bedroom One 2 Adults.  Bedroom One & Two 2 
Adults and 2 Children; 4 Adults; 2 Adults and 3 Children.  
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SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES BY SOLITAIRE LODGE  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tarawera Thermal Springs – approx. 75mins round trip.  

Take a 15 minute private launch excursion to the natural hot springs of 

Lake Tarawera. Best accessed pre breakfast, - enjoy soaking in thermal 

waters rising gently through the lake bed as the morning sun filters 

through native bush. 

Retail price NZD $250, from 2-6 persons.  Commission is 20%.  

 
Tarawera Falls Hiking Trail – approx. 3 hours, easy hike. 

This half day experience starts with a short speedboat trip to the trout 

laden Tarawera outlet stream, - the starting point for the scenic hike to the 

Tarawera Falls. The stream is the outlet for several lakes and eventually 

heads underground to emerge later as a spectacular 200 foot high 

waterfall.  Walk through native bush alive, rest at swimming holes along the 

way and indulge in a picnic lunch to the rhythmic background of cascading 

waters. Return transfers included.  

Retail price NZD $350 from 2-6 persons. Commission is 20%.  

 
Rainbow Trout Fishing – approx. 3 hours, tailored for beginners and skilled 

fisherman.  

Departing from Solitaire Lodge’s Jetty, John Hamill’s generous Catamaran 

takes you on a private lake excursion jigging and trolling to proven fishing 

grounds. Lake Tarawera boasts the largest water volume in the Lakes District, 

at an average of 200ft deep, catching 4 to 5 pound trout is a regular 

occurrence, the excitement of which is only matched by the lure of the chase, 

and the enjoyment of fresh trout prepared for you by our Chef.   

Retail price is NZD 825 for 3 hours, from 2-6 persons.  Commission is 20%.  

Note licenses are $20 per fisherman and are non commissionable.  

Thermal By Bike – approx. 74km trail, leisurely 5 hours. 

Take the lush forestry trail past Rotokakahi (Green) Lake, Tikitapu (Blue) Lake 

and untouched forests to meet the geo-thermal cycle trail. Highlights along 

the route include a natural hot stream for soaking, Rainbow Mountain (a 

smoldering mountain of coloured earth), the Waimangu and Wai O Tapu 

valleys with steaming and multi coloured lakes. Thermal bathing is available at 

Waikite pools where you will be collected for return to the Lodge. 

Retail price is NZD $600 per couple.  Commission is 20%.  Extra person is 

NZ$180.  This experience can be hosted, additional charge would apply.  

 

Most suit a minimum 2 night + stay at the Lodge.   

All Signature Experiences are bookable directly with the Lodge – solitaire@solitairelodge.co.nz.  
Please note these are the only directly commissionable experiences from the Solitaire Lodge Signature Experiences. 

Brochure.  
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Terms and Conditions of this agreement 
 

1. Suite Tariff:  Suite Tariff is quoted per couple, per night on a Double / Twin basis and are in 
New Zealand Dollars including 15% goods and services tax (GST). Single occupancy rates are 
also featured.  

 
2. Distribution of rates: Nett rates are valid for bona fide wholesalers or tour operators only.  

Rates are set to allow a standard agent commission of 25%.  
 

3. Brochure: Where applicable, the Operator will feature the Lodge in its tour programme(s) 
and brochure(s) and will include a colour photograph of the Lodge as supplied by the Lodge.  
Sample copies of brochure(s) must be made available to the Lodge for approval prior to 
publishing, otherwise all responsibility for incorrect information and liability is that of the 
overseas wholesaler. 

 
4. Tax: Any New Zealand government additional taxes or room and/or services introduced after 

the contract is signed will be passed on to the wholesaler.  
 

5. Published Tariff:  The Operator will under no circumstances offer accommodation at the 
Lodge to third parties at rates higher or lower than the Lodge’s published Tariff prevailing at 
the time of the intended occupancy.  Rates are subject to change.  

 
6. Period of Occupancy: Confirmed rooms will usually be available for occupancy after 2pm on 

the day of arrival, check-out time is 11am.  Late or extended check out is subject to 
availability and may incur an additional charge.   

 
7. Credit Arrangements:  Subject to approval by the Lodge’s owner, the Lodge will extend a 30 

day credit term to the Operator.  This line of credit will enable the Operator to reserve rooms 
without the necessity of pre-payment.  However, this credit facility does not affect the 
Lodge’s deposit and cancellation terms of this agreement.  Should the Operator fail to effect 
payment of outstanding charges within the 30-day credit period, the Lodge will be free to 
withdraw the credit facility.  The Lodge also reserves the right to refuse any new bookings on 
a credit basis until the outstanding accounts are settled.  

 
8. Invoice Arrangement:  Upon departure of each client or group booked by the Operator, the 

Lodge will submit to the Operator an invoice, detailing the changes incurred as specified on 
the Operators booking voucher.  In view of the confidentiality of the Lodge’s contract tariff, 
the Operator agrees to accept the Lodge’s invoices without acknowledgement of the client 
or group.  

 
9. Confidentiality: A) all information contained in this agreement is private and confidential and 

may not be disclosed to third parties for whatever reason or purpose, B) Should the contract 
tariff contained in this agreement be sold direct to clients and not through authorised travel 
companies the contract herein will be voided.  

 

10. Smoking.  Please note that due to New Zealand law all areas within the Lodge are classified 
as “smoke free”. We encourage guests wishing to indulge in smoking to do so on their own 
private balconies or the Lodge’s terrace whilst enjoying the beautiful surroundings. 

 
11. Arrangements for use of Lodge facilities including the Lodge’s private helipad and Jetty need 

to be pre-arranged with the Lodge management.  Our normal hours of operation for all 
excursions, arrivals and departures are from 9am-5pm.  
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